
VENDOR                     ACCOUNT        ACCOUNT
NAME                       NUMBER         NAME INVOICE NUMBER   AP DATE  PD PO NO      AMOUNT

HILTON  FORT WORTH       2024 010-457-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 06/23-28/24      02/26/24 05            1,002.07
------------

1,002.07

JOSH E. DAVIS-TAX ASSESS 2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 02292024         02/29/24 05               16.75
------------

16.75

JOSH E. DAVIS-TAX ASSESS 2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 02292024         02/29/24 05               16.75
------------

16.75

JOSH E. DAVIS-TAX ASSESS 2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 02292024         02/29/24 05               16.75
------------

16.75

JOSH E. DAVIS-TAX ASSESS 2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 02292024         02/29/24 05               16.75
------------

16.75

JOSH E. DAVIS-TAX ASSESS 2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 1325474          02/29/24 05               22.00
------------

22

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 2024 010-457-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 353332           02/26/24 05              230.00
ATTN : EDUCATION DEPT ------------
PO BOX 2711
SAN ANTONIO     TX 78299 230

ABERNATHY COMPANY        2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888       380.00
3820 EAST 19TH ST        2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888       100.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888         9.75
TEXARKANA       AR 71854 2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888        19.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888       495.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888        24.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888        30.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888        44.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888       320.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888       315.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888       320.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852582      02/27/24 05 011888        84.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783       121.54
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783       440.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783       240.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783        31.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783        84.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783       315.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783       256.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783        66.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783        24.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783        30.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852236      02/27/24 05 011783       304.00
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES INV-3852502      02/27/24 05 011783        67.00
2024 010-561-340 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES INV-3852339      02/27/24 05 011828        27.80

------------
4,147.09

AMERICAN LEAK DETECTION  2024 010-512-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 00246575         03/04/24 06            1,000.00
PO BOX 649 ------------
KEITHVILLE      LA 71047 1,000.00
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AMG PRINTING & MAILING   2024 010-490-336 ELECTION  KITS  & 118817           02/27/24 05 011788        99.00
4606 N. STAHL PARK, SUIT 2024 010-490-336 ELECTION  KITS  & 118817           02/27/24 05 011788        99.00
2024 010-490-336 ELECTION  KITS  & 118817           02/27/24 05 011788        99.00
SAN ANTONIO,    TX 78217 2024 010-490-336 ELECTION  KITS  & 118817           02/27/24 05 011788        99.00
2024 010-490-336 ELECTION  KITS  & 118817           02/27/24 05 011788        99.00

------------
495

ARK-LA-TEX HEALTH CENTER 2024 010-561-393 STAFF MEDICAL 49642            02/26/24 05            1,110.00
1414 ARKANSAS BLVD ------------
TEXARKANA       AR 71854 1,110.00

ARK-LA-TEX TWO-WAY COMMU 2024 010-561-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT INV-61388        03/01/24 06              178.00
933 STONER AVE           2024 010-560-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 61389            03/01/24 06              130.00
2024 010-560-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 61414            03/01/24 06              200.00
SHREVEPORT      LA 71101 2024 010-560-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT INV-60970        03/05/24 06              250.00
2024 010-561-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT INV-60769        03/05/24 06              346.09
2024 010-561-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT INV-60941        03/05/24 06               35.00
2024 010-561-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT INV-60942        03/05/24 06              180.00
2024 010-561-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT INV-60943        03/05/24 06              177.00
2024 010-560-454 EQUIPMENT  AND  SM INV-59772        03/08/24 06            1,548.60
2024 010-560-454 EQUIPMENT  AND  SM INV-59915        03/08/24 06            2,228.72
2024 010-560-454 EQUIPMENT  AND  SM INV-59920        03/08/24 06            2,100.97
2024 010-560-454 EQUIPMENT  AND  SM INV-59919        03/08/24 06            2,100.97

------------
9,475.35

AT&T MOBILITY            2024 010-460-420 TELEPHONE 03012024         03/06/24 06               37.99
PO BOX 6463 ------------
CAROL STREAM    IL 60197 37.99

ATWOOD DISTRIIBUTING, L. 2024 010-622-337 SUPPLIES 975              03/01/24 06               17.94
500 S GARLAND RD ------------
ENID            OK 73703 17.94

AXON ENTERPRISE          2024 010-560-486 CONTRACTUAL INUS227866       02/26/24 05           40,264.56
PO BOX 29661 ------------
DEPT 2018
PHOENIX         AZ 85038 40,264.56

B TRUCK AND TRAILER      2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 357361           02/27/24 05              130.36
3811 SOUTH LAKE DRIVE ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 130.36

BLUE GORILLA GARAGE      2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 15505            02/27/24 05 011899        60.61
6905 ALUMAX ROAD         2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 15519            03/05/24 06 011918     2,039.78

------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 2,100.39

BOOTH ELECTRONICS DISTRI 2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN TX70613          02/26/24 05                7.95
PO BOX 3010              2024 010-561-337 SUPPLIES TX 70594         02/27/24 05 011825        99.00
2024 010-561-337 SUPPLIES TX 70594         02/27/24 05 011743        25.00
TEXARKANA       AR 75504 2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN TX70593          02/27/24 05               14.95

------------
146.9

BRANSON TOWER            2024 010-409-412 COMMUNITY  DEVELOP 001-279          03/04/24 06              242.00
PO BOX 692 ------------
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 242

BRENT DAVID CAUDLE JR    2024 010-560-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 03/24-03/28/24   03/01/24 06              125.00
%BCSO ------------

125

BUBBA GREEN TOWING-AUTO  2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 003975           02/28/24 05 011293        99.45
415 N LAKE DR ------------



TEXARKANA       TX 75501 99.45

BURKLEO CONSULTANTS, INC 2024 010-476-421 TRIAL EXPENSE 24-BC0006-1      02/26/24 05            1,340.70
1600 GREY WILLOW LANE ------------
ARLINGTON       TX 76002 1,340.70

BUTCH DUNBAR, ATTY       2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 19F0681-005      02/28/24 05            1,430.00
5301 SUMMERHILL RD ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 1,430.00

CADE MAYO, ATTY          2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 22M1320-CCL      03/05/24 06              550.00
216 NORTH CENTER STREET ------------
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 550

CAPITAL ONE/BCSO         2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06              131.14
P O BOX 60506            2024 010-561-340 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06 011650        62.96
2024 010-560-337 SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06               69.77
CITY OF INDUSTR CA 91716 2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06               34.04
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06               36.78
2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06 011823        23.12
2024 010-561-337 SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   03/07/24 06 011692        26.82

------------
384.63

CAPITAL ONE/WAL-MART CH  2024 010-499-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   02/29/24 05 011681        55.76
P O BOX 60506            2024 010-499-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/19/24   02/29/24 05 011681       476.00
2024 010-510-310 SUPPLIES STMNT 2/19/2024  02/29/24 05 011682        39.92
CITY OF INDUSTR CA 91716 2024 010-490-337 SPECIAL  ELECTION STMNT 2/19/2024  02/29/24 05               45.00
2024 010-490-336 ELECTION  KITS  & STMNT 2/19/2024  02/29/24 05               64.84
2024 010-457-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 2/19/2024  02/29/24 06 011683        21.97
2024 010-624-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 2/19/2024  02/29/24 06                4.83

------------
708.32

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY COR 2024 010-490-337 SPECIAL  ELECTION 37112830         02/28/24 05               13.33
11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD ------------
SUITE 100
RESTON          VA 20190 13.33

CARLY S ANDERSON LAW FIR 2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL SEALED CASE      02/27/24 05              225.00
816 PINE STREET          2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0591-CCL      02/27/24 05              362.50
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0457-CCL      02/27/24 05               75.00
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C1139-CCL      02/27/24 05              150.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C1052-CCL      02/27/24 05              150.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C1052-CCL      02/27/24 05              150.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0317-CCL      02/27/24 05            1,150.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0269-CCL      02/27/24 05              362.50
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0251-CCL      02/27/24 05              137.50
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0832-CCL      02/27/24 05              212.50
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C1285-CCL      02/27/24 05              175.00
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C1403-CCL      02/27/24 05              687.50
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 23C0250-CCL      02/27/24 05              125.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 22C0771-102      03/01/24 06              200.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 18C0868-102      03/01/24 06              390.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 16C1580-102      03/01/24 06              155.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 15C0952-102      03/01/24 06               90.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 13C0509-102      03/01/24 06              650.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 20C1329-102      03/01/24 06              430.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 18C0780-102      03/01/24 06               60.00
2024 010-412-404 ATTORNEY FEES CHIL 24C0036-102      03/01/24 06              650.00
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 24C0043-102      03/01/24 06              600.00

------------
7,187.50

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING 2024 033-570-337 SUPPLIES  &  OPERA 0002024006       03/01/24 07           14,596.67
450 SOUTH KINGS HWY ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 14,596.67



CENTRAL BOWIE COUNTY W S 2024 010-624-443 WATER 03/15/24         03/07/24 06               32.00
PO BOX 306               2024 010-459-443 WATER 03/15/24         03/07/24 06               32.00

------------
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 64

CHARM-TEX INC            2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES 0354496-IN       02/27/24 05 011447       199.90
1618 CONEY ISLAND AVENUE ------------
BROOKLYN        NY 11230 199.9

CINTAS CORPORATION #197  2024 010-621-342 UNIFORMS 4182988153       02/26/24 05               32.23
PO BOX 650838            2024 010-622-342 UNIFORMS 4183442564       02/28/24 05               64.02
2024 010-622-342 UNIFORMS 4184158366       03/01/24 06               64.02

------------
DALLAS          TX 75265 160.27

CITY OF NEW BOSTON       2024 010-624-443 WATER 03/15/24         03/07/24 06              613.25
PO BOX 5 ------------
301 EN FRONT STREET
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 613.25

CITY OF TEXARKANA TEXAS  2024 010-582-411 CIVIL  DEFENSE 0003969          03/01/24 06            7,560.00
FINANCE DEPARTMENT       2024 010-582-411 CIVIL  DEFENSE 01/4/2024        03/01/24 06            4,140.00
220 TEXAS BOULEVARD ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 11,700.00

CK SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION 2024 033-570-337 SUPPLIES  &  OPERA 2413001          03/04/24 07           15,137.14
6211 TENNESSEE RD ------------
TEXARKANA       AR 71854 15,137.14

COLONIAL CLEANERS AND UN 2024 010-624-342 UNIFORMS 0000299983       02/27/24 05              136.23
2109 NORTH ROBISON RD    2024 010-624-342 UNIFORMS 0000300044       03/05/24 06              139.73

------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 275.96

CONSOLIDATED ADMIN SERVI 2024 010-409-490 MISCELLANEOUS 66503            03/07/24 06              251.50
PO BOX 1513 ------------
CABOT           AR 72023 251.5

CONTERRA NETWORKS        2024 010-409-484 INTERNET SERVICES 10001567488      03/05/24 06              965.34
PO BOX 281357 ------------
ATLANTA         GA 30384 965.34

CROW BURLINGAME COMPANY  2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284722       03/05/24 06               13.29
PO BOX 111               2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284762       03/05/24 06               26.73
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284810       03/05/24 06                9.08
LITTLE ROCK     AR 72203 2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284814       03/05/24 06                9.08-
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284818       03/05/24 06               28.28
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284868       03/05/24 06              149.88
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 203-284822       03/05/24 06               22.73

------------
240.91

CUSTOM CAR CARE          2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 373485           02/26/24 05               91.34
4901 W 7TH ST            2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 373448           02/27/24 05 011898        91.34
2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 372888           02/27/24 05 011840        91.34
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 373632           02/28/24 05 011917       156.13

------------
430.15

DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER  2024 010-476-421 TRIAL EXPENSE 34047            02/27/24 05            7,425.00
RECORDS BUILDING         2024 010-476-421 TRIAL EXPENSE 515040           03/04/24 06            3,000.00
500 ELM STREET, STE. 440 ------------
DALLAS          TX 75202 10,425.00

DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPL 2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN S101035519.001   02/27/24 05              370.05
PO BOX 2535 ------------



WACO            TX 76702 370.05

DEKALB HARDWARE LLC      2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 247302           03/07/24 06               19.98
121 N CENTRE ST          2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 247618           03/07/24 06               30.99
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 247631           03/07/24 06                6.29
DEKALB          TX 75559 2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 248709           03/07/24 06               19.99
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 248986           03/07/24 06               41.97
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 249524           03/07/24 06               37.98
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 249528           03/07/24 06               51.98
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 249919           03/07/24 06                3.29
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 250192           03/07/24 06               16.99
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 250463           03/07/24 06                 .36

------------
229.82

DERRIC MCFARLAND, ATTY   2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C0251-CCL      02/27/24 05              212.50
PO BOX 1048              2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C1170-CCL      02/27/24 05              100.00
2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C0457-CCL      02/27/24 05               87.50
TEXARKANA       TX 75504 2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C0495-CCL      02/27/24 05              300.00
2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C1040-CCL      02/27/24 05              150.00
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C1052-CCL      02/27/24 05              150.00
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C0317-CCL      02/27/24 05              150.00
2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C0832-CCL      02/27/24 05              137.50
2024 010-411-491 INDIGENT MENTAL LE 6541             03/05/24 06              200.00
2024 010-411-491 INDIGENT MENTAL LE 6542             03/05/24 06              200.00

------------
1,687.50

DEVILDOGG LLC            2024 010-513-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 67416            03/01/24 06               72.00
DBA ORKIN PEST CONTROL   2024 010-512-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 67415            03/01/24 06               72.00
875 KINGS WAY            2024 010-510-451 CONTRACTUAL 67287            03/05/24 06              138.00
WAKE VILLAGE    TX 75501 2024 010-512-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 67415            03/05/24 06               72.00

------------
354

DISH DBS CORPORATION DBA 2024 010-400-490 MISCELLANEOUS 03/06-04/05/24   02/27/24 05               78.42
DEPT 0063 ------------
PO BOX 94063
PALATINE        IL 60055 78.42

DOLLAR GENERAL-REGIONS 4 2024 010-623-490 MISCELLANEOUS 1001293601       03/05/24 06               26.65
CHARGED SALES            2024 010-623-490 MISCELLANEOUS 1001298492       03/05/24 06               33.15
PO BOX 415000 ------------
NASHVILLE       TN 37241 59.8

DOT'S ACE HARDWARE       2024 010-622-337 SUPPLIES 093375/1         02/28/24 05               19.34
3411 RICHMOND RD ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 19.34

DOUBLE JAY SUPPLY COMPAN 2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 302432           02/26/24 05 011847     2,327.40
PO BOX 1914              2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 302355           02/27/24 05               19.10
2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 302380           02/27/24 05              324.43
TEXARKANA       TX 75504 2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 302201           02/27/24 05               55.00
2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 302443           02/29/24 05 011920       285.60

------------
3,011.53

ECOLAB                   2024 010-561-339 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 6343752641       02/27/24 05            2,574.24
PO BOX 70343             2024 010-561-486 CONTRACTUAL 6343660987       03/01/24 06              100.52

------------
CHICAGO         IL 60673 2,674.76

EDGE OFFICE PRODUCTS     2024 010-490-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES IN9036           02/27/24 05                 .97
3307 TEXAS BLVD STE B ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 0.97

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTW 2024 010-490-337 SPECIAL  ELECTION CD2077518        02/27/24 05 011774       138.32



6055 PAYSPHERE CIRCLE    2024 125-492-486 GRANT EXPENSES CD2077631        03/04/24 06 011837     1,100.00
2024 125-492-486 GRANT EXPENSES CD2077631        03/04/24 06 011837       193.76

------------
CHICAGO         IL 60674 1,432.08

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY  2024 010-622-337 SUPPLIES 30-92042-01      02/28/24 05              143.39
PO BOX 206524 ------------
DALLAS          TX 75320 143.39

ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSI 2024 010-622-346 MATERIALS 903126581        03/01/24 06              574.50
DEPT #2135 ------------
PO BOX 11407
BIRMINGHAM      AL 35246 574.5

EXPRESS LUBE             2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 478331           02/27/24 05 011884        82.45
630 E HOSKINS            2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 478395           02/27/24 05 011900        82.45
2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 478395           02/27/24 05 011900         7.00

------------
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 171.9

FDOT                     2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV 1126355853       03/01/24 06               15.68
PO BOX 31241 ------------
TAMPA           FL 33631 15.68

FIRMIN'S BUSINESS ESSENT 2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 642144-0         02/27/24 05 011854        38.74
PO BOX 37                2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 642143-0         02/27/24 05 011855       266.90
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 642143-0         02/27/24 05 011855       197.15
GRAPEVINE       TX 76099 2024 010-490-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 642004-0         02/27/24 05  11738        18.95
2024 010-497-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 641742-0         03/05/24 06              403.90
2024 010-562-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 642395-0         03/05/24 06               61.65
2024 142-400-000 DRUG COURT PROGRAM 642309-0         03/05/24 06               68.15
2024 010-434-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES & 642373-0         03/07/24 06 011904       292.95

------------
1,348.39

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF TY 2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 5071024486       02/27/24 05            1,260.00
P.O. BOX 842230          2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 5071024555       02/27/24 05            1,260.00
2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 5071024625       03/01/24 06            1,285.20

------------
DALLAS          TX 75284 3,805.20

GALLS LLC                2024 010-560-342 UNIFORMS 026976645        02/27/24 05  10805        69.70
PO BOX 71628             2024 010-560-342 UNIFORMS 026976660        02/27/24 05  10805        69.70
2024 010-560-342 UNIFORMS 026948217        02/27/24 05  10805       146.88
CHICAGO         IL 60694 2024 010-560-342 UNIFORMS 026843094        02/27/24 05 011588        30.72
2024 010-561-342 UNIFORMS 027141103        03/01/24 06 011742       287.90
2024 010-561-342 UNIFORMS 027141103        03/01/24 06 011742       287.90
2024 010-561-342 UNIFORMS 027141103        03/01/24 06 011827        46.08
2024 010-560-342 UNIFORMS 026985956        03/05/24 06  11708       334.68

------------
1,273.56

GENERAL SUPPLY           2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 4065018          03/01/24 06                5.28
1019 SPRUCE STREET ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 5.28

GIBSON ASPHALT CONSTRUCT 2024 010-622-453 SUBCONTRACT 6801             02/29/24 05            6,750.00
PO BOX 3921 ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 6,750.00

GRAYSON COUNTY DEPT OF J 2024 010-570-496 INTER CO PLACEMENT 188333           03/06/24 06            7,540.00
86 DYESS                 2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 188333           03/06/24 06            5,075.00
2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 188333           03/06/24 06            2,625.00
DENISON         TX 75020 2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 188333           03/06/24 06               10.00
2024 010-570-391 MEDICAL 188333           03/06/24 06               10.00
2024 010-570-391 MEDICAL 188333           03/06/24 06              104.82

------------



15,364.82

GREGG COUNTY AUDITOR     2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 2684             02/27/24 05            3,000.00
% DESIREE STEPHENS       2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 2684             02/27/24 05              300.00
101 E METHVIN ST, STE 30 2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 2684             02/27/24 05              100.00
LONGVIEW        TX 75601 2024 010-570-340 DETENTION  EXPENSE 2684             02/27/24 05              100.00

------------
3,500.00

GUNN LAKE SAND           2024 037-623-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 3 3979             02/27/24 05              454.49
1416 COUNTY ROAD 3218 ------------
DEKALB          TX 75559 454.49

HCTRA-VIOLATIONS         2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV 012457548878     03/06/24 06               20.00
PO BOX 4440 ------------
DEPT 8
HOUSTON         TX 77210 20

HEATHER ADDY             2024 140-216-200 DUE  NON  COUNTY 53929-JP2-1      03/07/24 06               33.00
257 COUNTY ROAD 4124 ------------
SIMMS           TX 75574 33

HILTON  FORT WORTH       2024 010-457-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 06/23-28/24      02/26/24 05            1,002.07
------------

1,002.07

HILTON TIRE & MUFFLER    2024 010-623-347 TIRES  &  TUBES 3979             03/05/24 06              980.00
703 A NE FRONT ST. ------------
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 980

HOLT COMPANY             2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT PIMX0144344      02/27/24 05              108.90
PO BOX 650345            2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT WIMX0033036      03/05/24 06           13,719.53
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT PIMX0144775      03/05/24 06              121.60
DALLAS          TX 75265 2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT PIMX0144511      03/05/24 06               89.52

------------
14,039.55

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.   2024 010-561-340 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES INV798607        02/27/24 05 011824        72.50
P O BOX 21056            2024 010-561-340 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES INV798607        02/27/24 05 011824       150.00
2024 010-561-340 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES INV798640        02/27/24 05 011824        66.80
WACO            TX 76702 2024 010-561-340 LAUNDRY SUPPLIES INV798640        02/27/24 05 011824       760.00
2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV798834        02/29/24 05 011913       336.00
2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV798834        02/29/24 05 011913        21.43
2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES W6392400         03/07/24 06               56.34
2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES W6392500         03/07/24 06               26.90

------------
1,489.97

INTRINSIC INTERVENTIONS  2024 010-570-341 DRUG  TESTING  SUP 22993            02/27/24 05              367.50
109 SOUTH MAIN STREET ------------
MILAN           OH 44846 367.5

JAMES STRAIN             2024 010-623-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 02/20-02/22/2024 03/05/24 06            1,049.05
%COMMISSIONER PCT 3 ------------

1,049.05

JERL PALMORE             2024 010-476-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 01/18/2024       03/07/24 06               26.25
%BCDA ------------

26.25

JOHN SEABURN DELK II     2024 010-412-409 SOCIAL WORK ALLEGE 23C0251-CCL      02/27/24 05              250.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW          2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C1140-CCL      02/27/24 05              350.70
1302 OLIVE ST            2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C0250-CCL      02/27/24 05              325.00
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C0317-CCL      02/27/24 05              125.00
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C0495-CCL      02/27/24 05              250.00
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C1170-CCL      02/27/24 05              250.00
2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 01S0391-202      03/01/24 06              350.00



2024 010-411-491 INDIGENT MENTAL LE 6542             03/05/24 06              200.00
2024 010-411-491 INDIGENT MENTAL LE 6541             03/05/24 06              200.00
2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C0269-CCL      03/05/24 06              376.50
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C1170-CCL      03/05/24 06              450.40
2024 010-412-400 ATTORNEY FEES CUST 23C0495-CCL      03/05/24 06              626.70
2024 010-412-401 ATTY FEES NON CUST 23C0317-CCL      03/05/24 06              476.50

------------
4,230.80

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PR 2024 010-510-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 23983752         03/06/24 06            7,826.40
DEPT CH 10320 ------------
PALATINE        IL 60095 7,826.40

JOSH E. DAVIS-TAX ASSESS 2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES TX1436759        02/26/24 05                7.50
2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 1468653          02/28/24 05               22.00

------------
29.5

JOSHUA L POTTER, ATTY    2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 23M1167-CCL      02/28/24 05              550.00
117 EAST BROAD STREET ------------
TEXARKANA       AR 71854 550

JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSOCIA 2024 010-570-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 04/07-10/24      03/06/24 06              225.00
PO BOX 98715             2024 010-570-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 04/07-10/24      03/06/24 06              225.00
2024 010-570-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 04/07-10/24      03/06/24 06              225.00

------------
LUBBOCK         TX 79499 675

KATLYN WILSON            2024 010-495-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 03/20-03/22/24   03/05/24 06              448.75
C/O PAYROLL              2024 010-495-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 03/20-03/22/24   03/05/24 06               75.00

------------
523.75

KYLE HOLCOMB             2024 010-560-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 03/24-03/28/24   03/01/24 06              125.00
------------

125

LANCE HALL               2024 010-409-490 MISCELLANEOUS 03/05/2024       03/07/24 06              154.88
% BCCH ------------

154.88

LAWRENCE TERMITE/PEST CO 2024 010-561-486 CONTRACTUAL 352477           02/26/24 05              277.00
& GREEN LAWN ------------
4504 FAIRGROUND RD
TEXARKANA       AR 71854 277

LAWSON PRODUCTS          2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 9311285003       02/27/24 05              412.86
PO BOX 734922 ------------
CHICAGO         IL 60673 412.86

LOES STORAGE             2024 010-623-337 SUPPLIES 4028             03/05/24 06              378.00
413 N E FRONT ST ------------
DEKALB          TX 75559 378

LONE STAR COMMISSARY LLC 2024 041-561-333 INMATE  BENEFIT  E 2202024          02/27/24 05              500.00
3664 STATE HWY 19        2024 041-561-333 INMATE  BENEFIT  E 2272024          03/01/24 06              500.00

------------
HUNTSVILLE      TX 77320 1,000.00

LOWES - 645 BCCC         2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 997672           03/08/24 06               14.98
P O BOX 530954           2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 997666           03/08/24 06 010976       369.55
2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN 997666           03/08/24 06 011643       201.40

------------
ATLANTA         GA 30353 585.93

LOWES-629                2024 010-621-337 SUPPLIES 974848           03/01/24 06              369.55
PO BOX 530954            2024 010-621-337 SUPPLIES 975645           03/01/24 06               28.48



------------
ATLANTA         GA 30353 398.03

LOWES-961                2024 010-490-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 970695           03/01/24 06 011707       142.40
PO BOX 530954 ------------
ATLANTA         GA 30353 142.4

MARLIN BUSINESS BANK     2024 010-570-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 21047375         02/27/24 05              209.11
PO BOX 13604 ------------
PHILADELPHIA    PA 19101 209.11

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIAL 2024 010-622-346 MATERIALS 41803262         03/05/24 06              687.23
PO BOX 677061 ------------
DALLAS          TX 75267 687.23

MARY HANKINS             2024 010-459-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 3/17-3/20/24     03/01/24 06              100.00
4844 US HWY 67W ------------
SIMMS           TX 75574 100

MASTERCARD 6172          2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06            2,239.92
P O BOX 660493           2024 010-560-426 TRAVEL  IN  COUNTY STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06            1,155.66
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              126.18
DALLAS          TX 75266 2024 010-455-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06 011678       109.96
2024 010-455-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06 011678         9.01
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              162.02
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              139.65
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              126.18
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              161.14
2024 010-560-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              169.33
2024 010-560-342 UNIFORMS STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06               54.13
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              126.12
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              128.24
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              144.38
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              127.20
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              122.83
2024 010-560-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              172.57
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              158.80
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              130.24
2024 010-560-490 MISCELLANEOUS STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06               39.05
2024 010-455-311 POSTAGE STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06               20.19
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              171.93
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              158.80
2024 010-560-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              260.02
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              138.43
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              128.24
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06               14.28
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              172.47
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              161.09
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06               11.38-
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              167.32
2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              149.86
2024 010-560-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              249.67
2024 010-561-391 MEDICAL STMNT 02/23/2024 03/07/24 06              144.51

------------
7,528.04

MASTERCARD-2524          2024 010-151-015 PREPAID  POSTAGE 02/01/24         03/01/24 06              400.00
TEXAR FCU - MASTERCARD P 2024 010-455-311 POSTAGE 02/14/2024       03/01/24 06               10.00
2301 RICHMOND ROAD       2024 010-456-311 POSTAGE 02/14/2024       03/01/24 06               10.00
TEXAKANA        TX 75503 2024 010-436-311 POSTAGE 02/14/2024       03/01/24 06               10.00
2024 010-560-311 POSTAGE 02/14/2024       03/01/24 06               10.00

------------
440

MCLARTY FORD             2024 033-570-454 EQUIPMENT 0013889          02/29/24 06 011484    50,689.50
3232 SUMMERHILL ROAD     2024 033-570-454 EQUIPMENT 0013888          02/29/24 06 011484    50,689.50
2024 033-570-454 EQUIPMENT 0013887          02/29/24 06 011484    51,376.50



------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 152,755.50

MHC KENWORTH - KENWORTH  2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT T00645600695275  02/26/24 05              180.14
P O BOX 879269           2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT M00645600222706  02/26/24 05               93.00-
2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT T00645600695187  02/27/24 05              424.96
KANSAS CITY     MO 64187 2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT T00645600694829  02/27/24 05              160.70
2024 010-624-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT T00645600695885  03/05/24 06               17.86

------------
690.66

MIDSOUTH TRANSPORT SERVI 2024 010-409-404 AUTOPSY TRANSPORT 3                03/05/24 06            1,025.00
3104 POLLY CIR           2024 010-409-404 AUTOPSY TRANSPORT 3                03/05/24 06            1,025.00
2024 010-409-404 AUTOPSY TRANSPORT 3                03/05/24 06            1,025.00

------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 3,075.00

MILLER JAMES MILLER & HO 2024 010-409-422 LEGAL 23C1116-CCL      02/27/24 05            1,225.00
1725 GALLERIA OAKS DRIVE ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 1,225.00

MJE SERVICES, LLC        2024 010-375-432 FEES  OF  OFFICE 02/15/2024       03/01/24 06              100.00
PO BOX 26919 ------------
FORT WORTH      TX 76126 100

MOUNTAIN VALLEY OF TEXAR 2024 010-560-486 CONTRACTUAL 0595528          03/06/24 06               10.00
PO BOX 3150              2024 010-560-486 CONTRACTUAL 0595548          03/06/24 06               10.00

------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75504 20

NAPA AUTO PARTS-NB       2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 061554           03/01/24 06               90.98
PO BOX 697               2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062067           03/05/24 06              660.00
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062078           03/05/24 06               20.88
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062121           03/05/24 06               19.94
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062195           03/05/24 06               98.57
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062387           03/05/24 06               54.82
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062580           03/05/24 06               44.48
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 062582           03/05/24 06               58.78

------------
1,048.45

NOBLE SOFTWARE GROUP     2024 133-570-573 JUVENILE  PLACEMEN 2415             02/27/24 06            6,336.51
1320 YUBA ST, STE 208 ------------
REDDING         CA 96001 6,336.51

NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUTH 2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV 1325494TX        02/26/24 05               11.57
PO BOX 660244            2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV 2010883486       03/01/24 06               43.74

------------
DALLAS          TX 75266 55.31

OFFICE DEPOT             2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354499280001     02/29/24 05 011767        54.24
PO BOX 660113            2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354499280001     02/29/24 05 011767        15.03
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354084867001     02/29/24 05 011772        27.59
DALLAS          TX 75266 2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354084136001     02/29/24 05 011772        89.97
2024 010-477-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 352948737001     02/29/24 05 011737         1.38
2024 010-477-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 352948737001     02/29/24 05 011737         6.79
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 352948737001     02/29/24 05 011736        81.98
2024 010-477-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 349736250001     02/29/24 05  11781       476.55
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 355369289001     02/29/24 05 011821       104.09
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 355353649001     02/29/24 05 011820        71.88
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354744467001     02/29/24 05 011829         8.76
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354744467001     02/29/24 05 011829        39.32
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354744467001     02/29/24 05 011829        91.56
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354744467001     02/29/24 05 011829        41.16
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354738831001     02/29/24 05 011829        28.79
2024 033-570-454 EQUIPMENT 353664635001     02/29/24 06 011785        42.49
2024 010-495-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 353664635001     02/29/24 05 011786        13.54



2024 010-433-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 354021057001     02/29/24 05 011787       117.99
2024 010-490-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 352589770001     02/29/24 05 011843        12.49
2024 010-505-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 352583877001     02/29/24 05 011839        15.26
2024 010-495-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 352583877001     02/29/24 05 011838        15.26
2024 010-497-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 288047813001     02/29/24 05              164.86
2024 010-497-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354128042001     02/29/24 05              164.86-
2024 010-499-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 353809741001     03/05/24 06 011856        33.80
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 353809741001     03/05/24 06 011859        18.01
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 353809741001     03/05/24 06 011859        19.99
2024 010-499-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354015310001     03/05/24 06 011856        36.76
2024 010-476-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354015310001     03/05/24 06 011857       185.44
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354015310001     03/05/24 06 011859        24.09
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354015310001     03/05/24 06 011859        15.91
2024 010-459-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354015324001     03/05/24 06 011858       130.49
2024 010-499-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354015332001     03/05/24 06 011856        81.54
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354243161001     03/05/24 06 011861        91.98
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354243161001     03/05/24 06 011861        59.94
2024 010-560-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354243161001     03/05/24 06 011861       175.04
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354296749001     03/05/24 06 011859        97.78
2024 010-450-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354299825001     03/05/24 06 011859        11.99
2024 010-426-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354537851001     03/05/24 06 011902        59.67
2024 010-665-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354537851001     03/05/24 06 011903         9.11
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 355131704001     03/05/24 06 011923        19.66
2024 010-561-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 355131704001     03/05/24 06 011923         9.99
2024 010-495-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 355313882001     03/05/24 06 011886        45.78
2024 010-490-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 355313882001     03/05/24 06 011885         5.80
2024 010-490-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 356492922001     03/05/24 06 011890       399.18
2024 010-665-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 354537851001     03/05/24 06 011903        11.29
2024 010-561-337 SUPPLIES 35474468001      03/06/24 06 011829       144.39

------------
3,043.75

OILCO DISTRIBUTING LLC   2024 010-624-330 GAS  &  OIL 50415            02/27/24 05            1,168.00
205 N MCCOY BLVD         2024 010-624-330 GAS  &  OIL 53829            03/05/24 06              690.30

------------
NEW BOSTON      TX 75570 1,858.30

OMNIBASE SERVICE OF TEXA 2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05779-JP3-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
PO BOX 421449            2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05778-JP3-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05777-JP3-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
HOUSTON         TX 77242 2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05776-JP3-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05775-JP3-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-200 OMNI  FEES  JP  2 53927-JP2-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-200 OMNI  FEES  JP  2 53928-JP2-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05772-JP3-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-400 OMNI  FEES  JP  4 38462-JP4-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-200 OMNI  FEES  JP  2 53893-JP2-1      02/27/24 05                6.00
2024 010-270-200 OMNI  FEES  JP  2 53952-JP2-1      03/05/24 06                6.00
2024 010-270-200 OMNI  FEES  JP  2 53948-JP2-1      03/05/24 06                6.00
2024 010-270-300 OMNI  FEES  JP  3 05787-JP3-1      03/07/24 06                6.00

------------
78

OREILLY AUTO PARTS       2024 010-621-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 5815-293207      02/27/24 05               19.46
PO BOX 9464              2024 010-621-337 SUPPLIES 5815-293812      02/27/24 05               27.99
2024 010-621-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 5815-291499      02/27/24 05               36.60
SPRINGFIELD     MO 65801 2024 010-621-337 SUPPLIES 5815-290679      02/27/24 05                7.99
2024 010-621-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 5815-291093      02/27/24 05               93.72
2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 5815-291613      02/28/24 05                3.58
2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 5815-291946      02/28/24 05              143.98

------------
333.32

ORR HYUNDAI              2024 010-570-426 TRAVEL  IN  COUNTY 55882            02/27/24 05              397.71
2300 ST MICHAEL DRIVE ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 397.71



PORT-A-JON, INC          2024 010-409-412 COMMUNITY  DEVELOP T26810           02/27/24 05              322.50
PO BOX 852 ------------
NASH            TX 75569 322.5

PORTIONPAC CHEMICAL CORP 2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN IN248361         02/27/24 05 011836       195.00
PO BOX 67                2024 010-561-489 MAINTENANCE  EXPEN IN248361         02/27/24 05 011836       210.00

------------
OTTAWA          IL 61350 405

PRATT'S TRUCK SERVICE IN 2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 46547            03/01/24 05               40.00
5620 W 7TH STREET        2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 46600            03/01/24 05                7.00
2024 010-622-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 46749            03/01/24 06               40.00
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 46768            03/05/24 06               40.00
2024 010-623-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT 46768            03/05/24 06               40.00

------------
167

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 2024 010-151-010 PREPAID  POSTAGE 02/07/2024       03/07/24 06            2,003.20
P O BOX 6813 ------------
CAROL STREAM    IL 60197 2,003.20

RED RIVER OIL CO         2024 037-621-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 1 100538           02/28/24 05            4,566.07
700 PLUM                 2024 037-621-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 1 101108           03/05/24 06              132.23

------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 4,698.30

REHKOPF ENTERPRISES INC  2024 140-212-106 RESTITUTION  PAYAB 05779-JP3-1      02/27/24 05              100.61
PO BOX 3777              2024 140-212-106 RESTITUTION  PAYAB 05778-JP3-1      02/27/24 05               74.98
2024 140-212-106 RESTITUTION  PAYAB 05795-JP3-1      03/07/24 06              150.00
WAKE VILLAGE    TX 75501 2024 140-212-106 RESTITUTION  PAYAB 05794-JP3-1      03/07/24 06              150.00

------------
475.59

RELIANCE MECHANICAL CONT 2024 010-510-452 REPAIR  EQUIPMENT I20077           02/27/24 05            1,008.97
1001 ALUMAX DR           2024 010-561-486 CONTRACTUAL I21287           03/01/24 06               87.50

------------
NASH            TX 75569 1,096.47

RICHARD DRAKE CONSTRUCTI 2024 037-621-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 1 188883           02/26/24 05              614.64
6290 HWY 271 N           2024 037-621-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 1 188855           02/26/24 05            1,873.86
2024 037-621-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 1 188810           02/26/24 05            1,562.60
POWDERLY        TX 75473 2024 037-621-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 1 188836           02/26/24 05            1,852.59
2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 188835           02/27/24 05            1,888.05
2024 010-622-346 MATERIALS 188863           02/28/24 05            1,178.06
2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 188854           03/05/24 06            1,866.77
2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 188864           03/05/24 06            1,875.44
2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 188882           03/05/24 06            1,869.92
2024 010-622-346 MATERIALS 188963           03/05/24 06            1,163.88

------------
15,745.81

ROBERT STOUT             2024 010-570-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 04/07-04/10/2024 03/07/24 06               75.00
C/O JUVENILE DEPT ------------

75

ROSA BOWMAN, INTERPRETER 2024 010-436-426 TRIAL  EXPENSE 12924            02/27/24 05              300.00
315 LR 29                2024 010-426-490 MISCELLANEOUS 12926            03/01/24 06              200.00
2024 010-477-490 MISCELLANEOUS 12922            03/04/24 06              600.00
ASHDOWN         AR 71822 2024 010-477-490 MISCELLANEOUS 12928            03/08/24 06              600.00

------------
1,700.00

ROUND TABLE NETWORKS, LL 2024 010-409-485 IT SERVICES 2825             03/01/24 06           46,450.00
301B INDUSTRIAL BLVD ------------
NASH            TX 75569 46,450.00

RUSSELL CRAWFORD         2024 042-560-434 CONSTABLE 4 243612           03/07/24 06              658.15



%BCSO                    2024 010-554-428 EDUCATION EXPENSE 243612           03/07/24 06              376.85
------------

1,035.00

RYAN FANT                2024 010-476-429 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 2023-2024        02/26/24 05               59.00
% BCDA                   2024 010-476-337 SUPPLIES 261229           02/26/24 05               38.00

------------
97

SARAH EVANS JOHNS        2024 140-216-200 DUE  NON  COUNTY 53941-JP2-1      03/07/24 06              150.00
311 ELM ST ------------
MAUD            TX 75567 150

SBM EARTHMOVING & CONSTR 2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 37004 ARRC       02/26/24 05              696.64
7931 N STATELINE AVE     2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 37015 ARRC       02/26/24 05              351.52
2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 37046 ARRC       02/26/24 05              357.28
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 37078 ARRC       02/26/24 05              381.60
2024 037-624-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 4 37105 ARRC       02/26/24 05              365.12

------------
2,152.16

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC       2024 059-403-435 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 073405           03/05/24 06            2,265.08
2930 MERRELL RD ------------
DALLAS          TX 75229 2,265.08

SHANE SMITH              2024 010-624-490 MISCELLANEOUS 02/27/2024       03/04/24 06               90.00
C/O PCT4 ------------

90

SHAVER FOODS, LLC        2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 0338533          02/27/24 05            8,088.40
1419 SOUTH BEECHWOOD AVE 2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 0338532          02/27/24 05               61.53
2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 0338994          02/27/24 05            8,144.04

------------
FAYETTEVILLE    AR 72701 16,293.97

SILSBEE FORD & SILSBEE T 2024 010-560-573 CAPITAL  OUTLAY  M 17990F           02/29/24 05  11409    48,926.80
ATTN: KEN DURBIN         2024 010-560-573 CAPITAL  OUTLAY  M 18038F           02/29/24 05  11409    48,926.80
PO BOX 815 ------------
SILSBEE         TX 77656 97,853.60

SIXTH COURT OF APPEALS   2024 010-239-800 6TH  COURT  APELLA 2/28/2024        02/28/24 05              547.10
%DEBBIE AUTREY ------------
100 N STATELINE AVE #20
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 547.1

SOUTHERN TIRE MART LLC   2024 010-560-455 REPAIR VEHICLES 4230047295       02/27/24 05              180.88
PO BOX 1000              2024 010-560-354 TIRES  &  TUBES 4230047381       03/01/24 06               70.00
DEPT 143                 2024 010-623-347 TIRES  &  TUBES 3390024416       03/05/24 06            3,150.00

------------
MEMPHIS         TN 38148 3,400.88

STEPHEN K CORY ESQ PLLC  2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 23M0389-CCL      03/01/24 06              550.00
3280 MC 258              2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 23M0487-CCL      03/01/24 06              550.00
2024 010-411-400 INDIGENT LEGAL 23M0333-CCL      03/01/24 06              550.00

------------
FOUKE           AR 71837 1,650.00

SUSIE SPELLINGS          2024 010-460-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 4736             03/05/24 06              337.00
P O BOX 170 ------------
MAUD            TX 75567 337

TDCJ CASHIERS OFFICE     2024 010-562-202 INSURANCE  GROUP 03/3024          03/05/24 06              864.52
PO BOX 4015              2024 010-562-202 INSURANCE  GROUP 03/3024          03/05/24 06              864.52
2024 010-562-202 INSURANCE  GROUP 03/3024          03/05/24 06              624.82

------------
HUNTSVILLE      TX 77342 2,353.86



TED THAMERT, INC         2024 033-570-337 SUPPLIES  &  OPERA 9646             03/04/24 07            4,178.96
PO BOX 1109              2024 033-570-337 SUPPLIES  &  OPERA 9465             03/04/24 07            7,312.47

------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75504 11,491.43

TEXANA TANK CAR & MFG LT 2024 037-623-454 ROAD BRIDGE PCT 3 030124MM         03/05/24 06           10,500.00
P O BOX 550 ------------
NASH            TX 75569 10,500.00

TEXARKANA COLLEGE        2024 010-409-488 COUNTY  PART  COMM GED-202320       02/28/24 05               32.50
ATTN: BUSINESS OFFICE ------------
2500 N ROBINSON ROAD
TEXARKANA       TX 75599 32.5

TEXARKANA GAZETTE        2024 010-561-490 MISCELLANEOUS 323774           03/01/24 06              113.24
BUSINESS OFFICE          2024 010-624-310 OFFICE  SUPPLIES 155899           03/05/24 06               89.97
PO BOX 621 ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75504 203.21

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 2024 010-457-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 353331           02/26/24 05              230.00
ATTN : EDUCATION DEPT    2024 010-624-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 352371           02/27/24 05              275.00
PO BOX 2711              2024 010-460-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 353592           03/07/24 06              230.00
SAN ANTONIO     TX 78299 2024 010-495-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 353897           03/08/24 06              350.00
2024 010-495-428 EDUCATION  EXPENSE 353896           03/08/24 06              350.00

------------
1,435.00

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 2024 010-409-204 INSURANCE  WORKERS 00000877         03/01/24 06           38,908.50
RISK MANAGEMENT POOL ------------
PO BOX 2426
SAN ANTONIO     TX 78298 38,908.50

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 2024 010-409-311 POSTAGE 03/07/2024       03/08/24 06              321.00
ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTM ------------
PO BOX 2131
AUSTIN          TX 78768 321

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF LICE 2024 010-513-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 7704             02/29/24 05               20.00
EDUCATION AND EXAMINIATI 2024 010-513-450 REPAIR  BUILDING 7704             02/29/24 05               20.00
PO BOX 12157 ------------
AUSTIN          TX 78711 40

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTO 2024 010-499-462 RENT  EQUIPMENT 202309           03/01/24 06            1,077.00
ATTN: STEPHANIE TOWNSEND ------------
P O BOX 5020
AUSTIN          TX 78763 1,077.00

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 2024 010-403-438 VITAL STATISTICS 2021138          03/05/24 06              252.54
VITAL STATISTICS UNIT-MC ------------
PO BOX 149347
AUSTIN          TX 78714 252.54

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 052032-JP5       02/27/24 05               55.25
MT PLEASANT LAW ENF OFFI 2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 11275-JP1-2      02/27/24 05               50.15
212 S JOHNSON            2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 38467-JP4-1      02/27/24 05              102.00
MT PLEASANT     TX 75455 2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 052020-JP5-1     02/27/24 05                1.75
2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 0520212-JP5      02/27/24 05              114.75
2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 53875-JP2-1      02/27/24 05              127.50
2024 134-232-700 PARKS  &  WILDLIFE 53910-JP2-1      02/27/24 05              127.50

------------
578.9

THE ENT GROUP            2024 010-411-406 INDIGENT INMATE ME 12/20/2023       03/06/24 06              244.00
4214 TEXAS BLVD ------------
TEXARKANA       TX 75503 244

THE HOME DEPOT PRO       2024 010-561-454 EQUIPMENT  AND  SM 762326361        03/08/24 06  10557       238.00



PO BOX 404468 ------------
ATLANTA         GA 30384 238

THE HOME DEPOT PRO       2024 010-561-337 SUPPLIES 756458550        03/08/24 06  10191       195.84
P O BOX 844727           2024 010-560-337 SUPPLIES 763907540        03/08/24 06  10191        97.92-
2024 010-561-337 SUPPLIES 761786045        03/08/24 06  10191        97.92

------------
DALLAS          TX 75284 195.84

THE POLICE & SHERIFFS PR 2024 010-560-337 SUPPLIES 189397           02/26/24 05              150.00
%FRANK RAIFORD ------------
PO BOX 1489
LYONS           GA 30436 150

TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 2024 010-560-486 CONTRACTUAL 36004382         02/29/24 05            1,731.00
PO BOX 660831 ------------
DALLAS          TX 75266 1,731.00

TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERN 2024 010-560-486 CONTRACTUAL 1891-202402-1    03/07/24 06               93.60
DATA SOLUTIONS, INC. ------------
PO BOX 209047
DALLAS          TX 75320 93.6

TX TAG                   2024 010-570-427 TRAVEL  OUT  OF  C 710029361382     03/06/24 06               32.62
PO BOX 650749            2024 010-561-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAV STMNT 02/28/2024 03/08/24 06               43.33

------------
DALLAS          TX 75265 75.95

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC   2024 010-409-480 COMPUTER SERVICE 025-414614       02/27/24 05            3,307.50-
PO BOX 203556            2024 010-409-480 COMPUTER SERVICE 020-149660       02/27/24 05          331,235.00

------------
DALLAS          TX 75320 327,927.50

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC    2024 010-510-451 CONTRACTUAL 2980065456       02/27/24 05               65.22
PO BOX 650481            2024 010-513-310 SUPPLIES 2980065667       02/28/24 05               47.68
2024 010-513-310 SUPPLIES 2980066587       03/05/24 06               47.68

------------
DALLAS          TX 75265 160.58

VICTORY SUPPLY           2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV93431         02/27/24 05 011697       567.00
7025 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD  2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV93514         02/27/24 05 011697       674.10
2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV93435         02/27/24 05 011697       250.00
MT PLEASANT     TN 38474 2024 010-561-338 INMATE SUPPLIES INV94208         02/27/24 05 011298       129.00

------------
1,620.10

VYVE BROADBAND           2024 010-624-420 TELEPHONE 02/25-03/24/24   03/07/24 06              204.24
PO BOX 26588 ------------
OKLAHOMA CITY   OK 73126 204.24

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN S 2024 010-562-462 RENT  EQUIPMENT 5028735777       03/01/24 06              116.66
PO BOX 105743 ------------
ATLANTA         GA 30348 116.66

WEX BANK                 2024 010-510-330 GAS  &  OIL 95601243         03/07/24 06              244.77
PO BOX 6293              2024 010-561-330 GAS  &  OIL 95601243         03/07/24 06              217.36
2024 010-582-330 GAS & OIL 95601243         03/07/24 06              163.60
CAROL STREAM    IL 60197 2024 010-560-330 GAS  &  OIL 95601243         03/07/24 06           18,199.13

------------
18,824.86

WILLIAM GEORGE CO INC    2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 1250171          02/27/24 05               27.70
PO BOX 6629              2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 1250816          02/27/24 05              226.05
2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 1251827          03/01/24 06              416.93
TEXARKANA       TX 75501 2024 010-561-332 INMATE FOOD 1251210          03/01/24 06               27.70

------------
698.38



WILSON COMPANY           2024 010-622-337 SUPPLIES 00666472         02/28/24 05               21.64
PO BOX 9100 ------------
ADDISON         TX 75001 21.64

WINDSTREAM               2024 010-571-420 TELEPHONE 02/21/2024       03/06/24 06              331.02
PO BOX 9001908 ------------
LOUISVILLE      KY 40290 331.02

WM CORPORATE SERVICES, I 2024 010-624-445 WASTE 0236212-0175-7   03/07/24 06               30.37
AS PAYMENT AGENT ------------
PO BOX 660345
DALLAS          TX 75266 30.37

990 TIRE SERVICE         2024 010-623-347 TIRES  &  TUBES 14349            03/05/24 06               45.00
7030 FM 990 ------------
DEKALB          TX 75559 45

TOTAL CHECKS TO BE WRITTEN     1,005,925.32


	ap reg. 3-11-24

